

SONS OF NORWAY SCHOLARSHIP POULSBO LODGE 2-44

Application Deadline: May 1

Applicant 1	name:	
Home addr	ress:	
	Pess: Phone:	
Poulsbo Sc	ons of Norway Sponsor:	
Member II	D #: Relationship to sponsor:	
Date of (ex	spected) high school graduation:	
	chool* to be attending: University, Vocational)	
Complete 1	registrar mailing address:	
Website: _	Student ID if known:	
My studies	will focus on:	
	ost of coming year:	
Date	Signature	
	Essay (750 words or less) describing your: a. Involvement in Sons of Norway and/or other Norwegian activities; b. Involvement in school / community activities; and c. Long-term career goals. Current school transcript Copy of page 1 of FAFSA Student Aid Report showing Expected Family Contributi Two sealed letters of recommendation (at least one from a Poulsbo Sons of Norway board member or committee chair) A recent photo (headshot) no smaller than 3" x 5"	ion (EFC)
Eligibility	v criteria: Poulsbo Sons of Norway members, their children and grandchildren	
Service to Financial 3. Ac	on criteria: Poulsbo Lodge 2-44, Sons of Norway need cademic potential ontributions to the Sons of Norway and/or the larger Norwegian community	

5. Education and career goals

1. 2.

6. Involvement in school or community activities

Submit application to: Poulsbo Sons of Norway – Scholarship Committee

P.O. Box 653 Poulsbo, WA 98370